Linear LED Fixture Spec Sheet

® LVLBP23-XX-YY-22
.‘: GIOWbaCkLED C@US Pendant and Surface Mounted Linear Lighting
LISTED
Quick Specs
Part # LVLBP23-XX-YY-ZZ
4 Sizes 2ft, 4ft, 6ft, 8ft
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Light Output SO: 605 lumens/ft HO: 1,100 lumens/ft
Efficiency Color 77 lumens/Watt
Rendering >80 (CRI over 90 available)
e Environment Dry or Damp Location
& Warranty 5-Year
5 Lifetime 50,000-70,000+ Hours
Listings UL-Listed
j Dimming 0-10V Dimmable to 1%
Dimensions Available Color
Temperatures
’<_ 2 ”_>‘ 3000K
O
Warm White
4000K
3 nH O
Natural White
Our 2" x 3" Linear LED Fixture is a high 5000K
output linear light source suitable for general light- O
ing applications. It can be both surface mounted,
Bright White

or pendant (suspended) mounted with cables for
a wide variety of residential, commercial, retail, and
hospitality lighting applications.

This linear LED fixture is available in 2ft, 4ft,
6ft, and 8ft sizes as one single piece. Select “link-
able” option for seam-less continuous runs over 16ft.
Choose from (2) light output levels: SO Standard
Output (605 lumens/ft), or HO (1,100 lumens/ft).

Conveniently select from (3) standard col-
or temperatures best suited to your space: 3000K
(Warm White), 4000K (Natural White), 5000K (Bright
White).

Integral driver technology allows these fixtures
to accept universal 120-277VAC input voltage, and
are fully dimmable to 1% via 0-10V dimming wires.
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Linear LED Fixture Spec Sheet

.22 GlowbacklED’

LVLBP23-XX-YY-ZZ

Pendant and Surface Mounted Linear Lighting

Surface Mounting

A

Clip Mounting

Direct-Screw
Mounting

Pendant Mounting

Select Ceiling Type:

C Drywall/Solid mount to JBOX

B Drywall/Solid to remote JBOX

E Drop Ceiling mount to T-Bar

F High Bay mount to Structure

Detailed Product Specs

Fixture Size
2ft
4ft
6ft

8ft
2ft

4ft
6ft
8ft

LvLBP23-( )|

SO: 605lu/ft
HO: 1,100lu/ft

Part #

LVLBP23-SO-24-XX
LVLBP23-50O-46-XX
LVLBP23-SO-68-XX

LVLBP23-SO-90-XX
LVLBP23-HO-24-XX

LVLBP23-HO-46-XX
LVLBP23-HO-68-XX

LVLBP23-HO-90-XX

Net Size

24"
46"
68 n

9OII
24"

46"
68 "
9011

Wattage
16
31

47

62
28

55
83
110

Single Run:

2ft 4ft

Continous Run:
Enter Length:

Powered End Center End

Lumen Output
1,210
2,420
3,630

4,840
2,200

4,400
6,600
8,800

XX= Color Temp Code (WW=Warm White 3000K, NW=Natural White 4000K, BW= Bright White 5000K

)

J-(

L)

24: 2ft
46: Aft
68: 6ft
90: 38ft

WW: 3000K
NW: 4000K
BW: 5000K

SU: Surface Mount S: Single Run
P: Pendant Type PE: Powered End
Seetop ofpage  CE: Center Piece

EP: End Piece
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